4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:10 pm

4:45 pm

5:15 pm

-

m
ORANGE COUNTY

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
NORTH CAROLINA

Orange County Economic Development Advisory Board

September 14, 2021 - Tuesday
4:00 PM - 5:15 PM
Virtual Zoom Meeting

Agenda

Call to Order Johnny Morris, Chair

Approval of Minutes Johnny Morris, Chair
e Minutes from July 21, 2021 Meeting

New Business Steve Brantley
e Introduce New Economic Development county Website

http://orangecountync.gov/578/Economic-Development
e American Rescue Plan Act
(ARPA — Department Funds Request)

e Long-Term Recovery Plan - https://www.orangencforward.org/
e Proposal to establish department Advisory Board strategic priorities

Director’s Report Steve Brantley
e Update on Projects

Adjournment Johnny Morris, Chair


http://orangecountync.gov/578/Economic-Development
https://www.orangencforward.org/



