



## Orange County Economic Development Advisory Board

September 14, 2021 - Tuesday  
4:00 PM – 5:15 PM  
Virtual Zoom Meeting

### Agenda

4:00 pm	<b>Call to Order</b>	Johnny Morris, Chair
4:05 pm	<b>Approval of Minutes</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Minutes from July 21, 2021 Meeting</li></ul>	Johnny Morris, Chair
4:10 pm	<b>New Business</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Introduce New Economic Development county Website <a href="http://orangecountync.gov/578/Economic-Development">http://orangecountync.gov/578/Economic-Development</a></li><li>American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA – Department Funds Request)</li><li>Long-Term Recovery Plan - <a href="https://www.orangencforward.org/">https://www.orangencforward.org/</a></li><li>Proposal to establish department Advisory Board strategic priorities</li></ul>	Steve Brantley
4:45 pm	<b>Director's Report</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Update on Projects</li></ul>	Steve Brantley
5:15 pm	<b>Adjournment</b>	Johnny Morris, Chair